Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS517005EN   page 1
April 3, 2024 9:39 PM
Top Product Features
•	 500 to 4000 lumens
•	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K CCT; 80 or 90 CRI
•	 Narrow, Medium, Wide beam distribution in precision formed reflectors

PS517005EN   page 2
April 3, 2024 9:39 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HCC4S20D010MW - HM40525930 - 41MDC
A complete luminaire consists of a cylinder, LED module, and reflector; ordered separately
Cylinder Lumens Driver Options Finish Factory Installed Connected Lighting Options
HCC4S = 4” Surface Mount Cylinder for ceiling,
cable, or pendant mounting
HCC4W = 4” Wall Mount Cylinder
05 = 500 lm
07 = 750 lm
10 = 1000 lm
15 = 1500 lm
20 = 2000 lm
25 = 2500 lm
30 = 3000 lm
35 = 3500 lm
40 = 4000 lm
D010 = UNV 120-277V, 50/60Hz, 0-10V 1%-100% dimming
at 120-277V on 0-10V controls
Canada option 500-4000 lumens
D010347 = 347VAC 50/60Hz 0-10V  1%-100% dimming
For 500, 750, 1000, 1500, 2000, 2500, 3000, 3500, 4000lm
models only
MW = Matte White
MB = Matte Black
BZ = Bronze
SL = Silver
WPN = WaveLinx PRO Wireless Node without sensor (4)
WLN = WaveLinx LITE Wireless Node without Sensor (5)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(4) WPN = WaveLinx PRO wireless node provides luminaire-level control
with scene and zone configuration without an integrated sensor; Connects
wirelessly with daylight dimming sensor and PIR motion sensor if desired.
Use with 0-10V driver only. Not compatible with 347V or Chicago plenum.
(Refer to WaveLinx PRO system specifications.)
(5) WLN = WaveLinx LITE wireless node provides luminaire-level control
with scene and zone configuration without an integrated sensor; Connects
wirelessly with daylight dimming sensor and PIR motion sensor if desired.
Use with 0-10V driver only.  Not compatible with 347V or Chicago plenum.
(Refer to WaveLinx LITE system specifications.)
Accessories (Order & Install Separately) Option
Pendant Kit (1)
HCC8P36MW = Matte White pendant stem kit
HCC8P36MB = Matte black pendant stem kit
HCC8P36BZ = Bronze pendant stem kit
HCC8P36SL = Silver pendant stem kit
Blank = 36”
SP* = * specify 6 to 144 in 1” increments
Aircraft Cable Kit (1) (2)
HCAC120MW = 120” white power cable & aircraft cable kit
HCAC48MW = 48” white power cable & aircraft cable kit
HCAC120MB = 120” black power cable & aircraft cable kit
HCAC48MB = 48” black power cable & aircraft cable kit
Blank = 5 conductor cable (power & 0-10V dimming)
Notes Notes
(1) Pendant and Aircraft Cable mounting accessories for use with surface cylinders.
(2) Aircraft cable kit finish options: white or black cable & canopy plate, and stainless
steel aircraft cable.
LED Module Lumens CRI / CCT
HM4 = 4” LED module 0525 = 500 - 2500 lumen
3040 = 3000-4000 lumen
827 = 80CRI, 2700K
830 = 80CRI, 3000K
835 = 80CRI, 3500K
840 = 80CRI, 4000K
850 = 80CRI, 5000K
927 = 90CRI, 2700K
930 = 90CRI, 3000K
935 = 90CRI, 3500K
940 = 90CRI, 4000K
950 = 90CRI, 5000K
Notes Notes Notes